
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 22 17 4009 3813 1 1

2 Chandel 5 3 2234 2215 2 2

3 Churachandpur 14 14 3507 3497 3 3

4 Imphal East 34 34 6883 6872 4 4

5 Imphal West 34 34 8529 8528 5 5

6 Jiribam 2 2 1505 1494 6 6

7 Kakching 28 15 2904 2354 7 7

8 Kamjong 1018 836 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 11 8 2677 2377 9 9

10 Noney 10 6 2134 1745 10 10

11 Pherzawl 6 2 1347 1092 11 11

12 Senapati 7 7 3282 3219 12 12

13 Tamenglong 15 15 2579 2572 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 4 4 2139 2139 14 14
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 08-03-2022_07:30 pm)
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Sl. no.

Tengnoupal 59806 29359 49.09 21561 36.05

Tamenglong 56602 24886 43.97 18653 32.95 Tamenglong 1702

Senapati 97654 34520 35.35 27829 28.50

Pherzawl 39785 14173 35.62 14093 35.42 Pherzawl 1020

Noney 47347 20554 43.41 15856 33.49

Kangpokpi 226948 50721 22.35 35941 15.84 Kangpokpi 4817

Kamjong 36837 13894 37.72 9813 26.64

Kakching 119836 93558 78.07 79001 65.92 Kakching 5721

Jiribam 40225 29402 73.09 24599 61.15

57.70

Imphal East 17200

Imphal West 443065 343049 77.43 290766 65.63 Imphal West 21189

Imphal East 378490 286948 75.81 234264 61.89

Bishnupur 196373 144612 73.64 115192 58.66 Bishnupur

174000

8110

Chandel 1412

Churachandpur 191047 115799 60.61 99267 51.96 Churachandpur 9636

Chandel 41655 31635 75.95 24035
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1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_08-03-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 08-03-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(8th March, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 8th 

March, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

15 Thoubal 12 12 5334 5223 15 15

16 Ukhrul 19 19 2265 2251 16 16

223 192 52346 50227 49.42 32.98
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Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 3 0 1 1 95 384 19 59 4 10 3 13 0 121 467 4 592 2568 2324 875 4620 4661 3234 8110 2639 81812 59407 33150 27532 22462 18629 35 152722 115192 4144 272058

2 Chandel 0 1 0 0 3 29 0 3 1 22 0 7 0 4 0 1 40 29 70 1159 1065 469 4019 4058 3653 1412 182 16843 11643 5952 4394 3662 2693 61 33047 24035 4183 61265

3 Churachandpur 0 0 4 1 4 12 47 200 10 37 2 3 2 1 1 62 245 17 324 3249 2912 943 10686 10163 4221 9636 3207 66664 52986 21637 18334 13563 11665 74 125435 99267 5238 229940

4 Imphal East 0 3 10 0 22 64 72 434 57 173 13 54 6 33 2 148 719 76 943 9126 8811 3062 19022 19114 9061 17200 6404 151670 110420 68447 57147 38683 32368 316 304148 234264 12439 550851

5 Imphal West 0 1 22 0 4 44 66 204 44 122 7 24 0 11 1 117 366 67 550 13435 11991 3973 32745 28470 11466 21189 7212 169641 133228 79882 68842 47346 41023 340 364238 290766 15779 670783

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 10 0 12 492 433 36 2129 1898 1526 839 113 17852 14137 6157 5455 2772 2563 2 30241 24599 1564 56404

7 Kakching 0 0 1 1 1 26 17 102 11 35 4 8 0 6 0 33 152 27 212 986 831 430 3496 3056 1712 5721 2253 51894 39746 22478 19753 14704 13362 38 99279 79001 2180 180460

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 8 0 0 0 3 0 3 14 0 17 541 539 45 977 839 196 304 102 8272 5283 2396 1805 1708 1245 1 14198 9813 242 24253

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 2 0 0 1 43 45 8 16 2 6 0 3 0 53 70 3 126 1552 1293 167 2443 2276 1072 4817 1454 31815 20530 9754 6780 5157 3608 29 55538 35941 1268 92747

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 2 18 2 4 0 3 0 7 41 0 48 674 584 220 2204 1870 1716 1031 292 12088 8514 3386 2839 2202 1757 5 21585 15856 1941 39382

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 11 1 4 0 2 0 4 19 0 23 610 584 189 359 412 105 1020 403 8029 7633 2973 2922 2202 2139 79 15193 14093 373 29659

12 Senapati 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 12 8 17 5 8 0 12 0 27 49 1 77 995 968 68 2924 2768 1551 1345 327 21750 16480 5626 4634 3225 2652 16 35865 27829 1635 65329

13 Tamenglong 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 8 7 35 3 16 2 12 0 14 71 4 89 770 674 112 2287 2123 1647 1702 590 14840 9876 4353 3382 2636 2008 21 26588 18653 1780 47021

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 2 24 0 0 3 6 1 1 0 0 0 4 9 24 37 870 729 203 3098 2863 1912 1556 123 17286 11681 5376 4167 2729 1998 23 30915 21561 2138 54614

15 Thoubal 0 4 1 0 9 0 37 37 16 128 1 45 0 30 0 54 253 1 308 3166 2997 796 8022 7669 3888 9008 2886 90086 61115 35393 29053 20688 17342 54 166363 121062 4738 292163
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Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(8th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 8th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1432975 61.21 1157159 49.43 Total

Ukhrul 111749 42510 38.04 25227 22.57

Thoubal 253581 157355 62.05 121062 47.74 Thoubal 9008

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 0 9 7 3 160 18 43 7 40 4 0 250 32 10 292 1162 1173 237 3168 3543 1986 1101 175 24610 12714 7910 4457 5660 3165 36 43611 25227 2259 71097

0 9 49 2 46 210 405 1459 352 707 88 198 53 138 4 900 2557 263 3720 41355 37908 11825 102199 95783 48946 85991 28362 785152 575393 314870 261496 189399 158217 1130 1518966 1157159 61901 2738026Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 8th March, 2022_07.30 pm


